WORLD SERIES

POKER

X AL

RANK PLAYER

1 Mark Herm

2 Vladimir Mefodichev
3 James Akenhead
4 Gregory Back

5 Daniel Reijmer

6 Joe Patrick

7 Johnny Lodden

8 Ryan Young

9 Tom Mclaughlin
10 Nicolas Yunis

11 Frederik Jensen
12 Richard Trigg

13 Benjamin Volpe
14 Masaaki Kagawa
15 Vanessa Peng

16 Ishak Noyan

17 Bolivar Palacios
18 Alexander Regler
19 Michael Benvenuti
20 Jannick Wrang

21 Allen Bari

22 Eric Haddad

23 Mikhail Petrov

24 Dylan Linde

25 Josh Arieh

26 Wesley Pantling
27 Men Nguyen

28 Narendra Banwari
29 Paul Greim

30 Jake Cody

31 Lex Veldhuis

32 Alexander Smolin
33 Justin Smith

34 Bulent Uzun

35 Maximilian Lehmanski
36 Thomas Middleton
37 Tom Braband

38 Ryan Dodge

39 Daniel Alaei

40 Darryl Ronconi

2011 42nd Annual World Series of Poker

Event #50: Triple Chance No-Limit Hold’em
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Amazon

Entries: 817 Remaining Players (at EOD): 236  Places Paid: 0

Buyin: $5,000 Prize Pool: $3,839,900

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
ROYERSFORD, PA, US 148,400 Amazon /375/2
KOROLEV, NY, US 148,000 Amazon /351/8
LONDON, , GB 144,100 Amazon /354 /2
THE WOODLANDS, TX, US 141,200 Amazon /348/8
NL 135,400 Amazon /366 /5
NEW CASTLE, PA, US 134,900 Amazon/355/1
JORPELAND, , NO 132,600 Amazon /356/9
TORRANCE, CA, US 129,700 Amazon /353 /3
BURLINGTON, CT, US 125,200 Amazon /350/8
PALMETTO BAY, FL, US 120,300 Amazon /367/3
COPENHAGEN, , DK 115,200 Amazon /357 /4
Sheffield, , GB 114,700 Amazon /376 /3
NORTHBROOK, IL, US 114,100 Amazon /369/6
TOKYO, , JP 113,500 Amazon /353/6
Rock Hill, SC, US 111,600 Amazon /361/8
LUND, , SE 111,000 Amazon /357 /3
SANTIAGO, , CL 107,100 Amazon/360/1
DE 106,000 Amazon /368 /2
LAS VEGAS, nv, US 105,300 Amazon /363 /4
COPENHAGEN, , DK 105,000 Amazon /365/6
WEST ORANGE, NJ, US 104,900 Amazon /359/3
GRAND RAPIDS, MlI, US 104,100 Amazon/351/3
MOSCOW, , RU 103,800 Amazon /361/2
COEUR D ALENE, ID, US 102,100 Amazon /373 /7
ALPHARETTA, GA, US 101,800 Amazon/373/6
MARINA DEL REY, CA, US 101,300 Amazon /367/9
BELL GARDENS, CA, US 97,500 Amazon /369/5
CHARLOTTE, NC, US 94,500 Amazon /357 /9
HELMETTA, NJ, US 94,400 Amazon /359/9
ROCHDALE, , GB 91,600 Amazon /352 /4
ROTTERDAM, , NL 91,400 Amazon /363/7
Moscow, , RU 90,800 Amazon /360/4
LOS ANGELES, CA, US 88,100 Amazon /352/6
Zweidlen, , SE 88,100 Amazon /372 /6
ROSENHEIM, , DE 88,000 Amazon /355/4
SLIDSEN, , GB 85,000 Amazon /366/8
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 83,800 Amazon /364 /5
AUSTIN, TX, US 82,500 Amazon /372/8
LOS ANGELES, CA, US 82,300 Amazon /355/2
NAPERVILLE, IL, US 82,000 Amazon /358/9
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Michael Morton
Anh Van Nguyen
Clemencon Tristan
Andy Black
Andrey Martsev
Erion Islamay
Carter Gill
Fernando Brito
Dobromir Nikov
Jamie Brown
Oscar Kemps
Mark Radoja
David Bakes Baker
Dylan Wilkerson
Arnaud Esquevin
David Miscikowski
Matt Marafioti
John Eames
Matthew Bucaric
Vitaly Lunkin
Madison Bergeron
Isaac Baron
Nicholas Maimone
James Routos
Santiago Nadal
Guy Gorelik

Igor Kurganov
Nicolas Chouity
Jeff Williams
Michael Fosco
Sean Getzwiller
Nicholas Mitchell
Adam Geyer
Steve Karp
Marton Czuczor
Robert Matthews
Gavin Smith
Joseph Melancon
Mario Cordero
Jonathan Spinks
John Racener
Peter Feldman
Inesa Paberzs
Natale Kuey
Jeffrey Gross
Richard Toth
Leonardo Fernandez
Michael Leah
Anton Kozlovskiy
Christian Kruel
Robert Tepper
Jesse Cohen

Davie, FL, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
London, , EE

DUBLIN, IE

ST PETERBURG, , RU
TRIESTE, , IT

MADRAS, OR, US
LAURO DE FREITAS, , BR
BG

BIRCHINGTON, , GB

FR

GUELPH, ON, US
ROCHESTER HILLS, M, US
SEATTLE, WA, US
BLANDY LES TOURS, , FR
SAN DIEGO, CA, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
SOUTHPORT, , GB
BRENTWOOD, TN, US
MOSCOW, , RU
SURREY, BC, CA

LOS GATOS, CA, US
RUTHERFORDTON, NC, US
KENT, WA, US
TECAMACHALCO, , MX
Hadera, , IL

MUNICH, , DE
BEIRUT, , LB
DUNWOODY, GA, US
Lake Zurich, IL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
WEBSTER, NY, US
AUSTIN, TX, US
DANIA, FL, US
BUDAPEST, , HU
SHELBYVILLE, KY, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
SAN DIEGO, CA, US
CLERMONT-FERRANO, , FR
EXETER, , GB

PORT RICHEY, FL, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
VILNIUS, , LT

BRONX, NY, US

ANN ARBOR, MlI, US
MISKOLC, AL, HU
AGAWAM, MA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
IVANOVO, , RU

RIO DE JANEIRO, , BR
KIRKLAND, WA, US
ARDMORE, PA, US

81,000
80,900
80,900
80,600
79,300
79,000
79,000
78,700
78,200
76,400
76,000
74,000
72,200
72,100
71,500
71,500
71,100
71,100
69,400
69,200
68,500
68,300
68,100
67,900
67,400
67,200
66,900
64,100
63,700
63,200
63,000
63,000
62,700
62,200
62,200
61,000
60,600
60,600
59,900
58,800
57,700
57,700
57,500
57,300
56,200
56,200
55,900
55,100
54,500
54,200
53,800
53,300

Amazon /364 /8
Amazon /365/9
Amazon /367 /7
Amazon /348 /4
Amazon /361/7
Amazon /363 /6
Amazon /352 /2
Amazon /360/7
Amazon /357 /8
Amazon /372 /4
Amazon /366/2
Amazon /354 /4
Amazon /373 /2
Amazon /360/5
Amazon /361/3
Amazon /355/7
Amazon /375/4
Amazon /362 /4
Amazon /357 /6
Amazon / 365/ 2
Amazon /356 /7
Amazon /348 /1
Amazon /362/6
Amazon /363 /2
Amazon /354 /7
Amazon /348/5
Amazon /350/5
Amazon/361/1
Amazon /369/9
Amazon /358/1
Amazon /372 /2
Amazon / 350/ 2
Amazon /364 /3
Amazon /349 /5
Amazon /348 /9
Amazon /368 /7
Amazon /356/6
Amazon /356 /3
Amazon /351/4
Amazon /356 /4
Amazon /352 /8
Amazon /375/7
Amazon /363/8
Amazon /369 /1
Amazon /354 /1
Amazon /355/9
Amazon /354/3
Amazon /350/1
Amazon /352/9
Amazon /363/3
Amazon/349/8
Amazon /365 /4
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Justin Zaki

William Heger

Ken Aldridge
Jonas Klausen
Kenneth Coppens
Eric Froehlich
Tony Hachem
Brock Parker
Manuel Bevand
Francisco Hernandez
Steven Mcnally
Brandon Steven
Andrew Rosskamm
Zach Clark

Pierre Neuville
Brandon Crawford
Charles Chattha
Carlos Mortensen
Cameron New
Michel Abecassis
Matthew Brown
Helge Pederson
Lucien Cohen
Alexander Barlow
Bjorn Verbakel
Lauri Varonen
Tobias Reinkemeier
Tobias Peters
Bryan Porter
Matthew Kay

Yann Enzinger
Luke Vrabel
Jordan Smith
Andrew Meiners
Tore Lukashaugen
Kevin Eyster
Mohsen Tayfeh
Martin Hruby
Torsten Brinkmann
Cody Slaubaugh
Myro Garcia
Alexandre Horisberger
Jeff Hakim

Pierre Canali

Barry Greenstein
Philippe Boucher
Robert Fett

Felipe Montenegro
Veronica Dabul
Joonhee Yea
Russell Rosenblum
Gualter Salles

TIERRA VERDE, FL, US
UNION CITY, NJ, US

PLEASANT GARDEN, NC, US

ODENSE, , DK

TOLEDO, OH, US

LAS VEAGAS, NV, US
NORTHCOTE, , AU
SILVER SPRING, MD, US
LONDON, , GB

BOCA RATON, FL, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
WICHITA, KS, US

GATES MILLS, OH, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
KNOKKE-HEIST, , BE

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
LONDON, , GB
HENDERSON, NV, US
THE WOODLANDS, TX, US
PARIS, FR

HOBOKEN, NJ, US
Gester, , DK

FR

PEMBROKE PINES, FL, US
BISHOPS STROTFORD, , GB

Oula, , FI
BRIGHTON, , DE
ALKMAAR, , NL

WILMINGTON, NC, US
WATERLOO, ON, CA
TORRANCE, CA, US
WEST HARTFORD, CT, US
COLLEGE STATION, TX, US
SPRINGFIELD, IL, US

NO

LAFAYETTE, LA, US
SEELZE, , DE
CELAKOVICE, , CZ
Osnabruck, , DE
HENDERSON, NV, US

us

La Chaux De Fonds, , CH
MONTREAL, QC, CA
AIX-EN-PROVENCE, , FR
RANCHO PLS VRD, CA, US
DULUTH, GA, US
MARINA, CA, US

SAN JOSE, CA, US
BUENOS AIRES, , AR
SEOUL, KR

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

RIO DE JANEIRO, , BR

52,800
52,800
52,700
52,000
51,000
50,900
50,200
49,700
49,500
49,300
48,100
48,000
47,600
47,500
46,200
45,100
44,800
43,900
43,700
43,600
43,600
43,200
43,100
42,800
42,400
42,400
41,900
41,700
41,600
41,500
41,300
41,000
40,900
40,600
40,000
39,700
39,300
39,200
39,000
38,800
38,600
38,100
38,000
37,900
37,800
37,600
37,500
37,400
37,200
37,100
36,800
36,300

Amazon /365/1
Amazon /356 /5
Amazon /349 /7
Amazon /349/6
Amazon /354 /6
Amazon /368 /4
Amazon /351/2
Amazon/351/1
Amazon /366/1
Amazon / 369/ 8
Amazon /357 /2
Amazon /361/9
Amazon /363/5
Amazon /351/5
Amazon /372 /1
Amazon /359/2
Amazon /348 /7
Amazon /362 /9
Amazon /354 /5
Amazon /356/1
Amazon /358 /7
Amazon /370/4
Amazon /363 /9
Amazon /369 /3
Amazon /372 /7
Amazon / 360/ 3
Amazon /368 /8
Amazon /353/9
Amazon /364/6
Amazon /350/6
Amazon /366 /4
Amazon /359/1
Amazon /362 /5
Amazon /368/1
Amazon /353 /4
Amazon /370/7
Amazon /355/5
Amazon /375/5
Amazon /372 /9
Amazon /364 /4
Amazon /367 /6
Amazon /376 /2
Amazon /357 /1
Amazon /362 /3
Amazon /376 /9
Amazon /348/6
Amazon /367 /2
Amazon /355/3
Amazon / 360/ 2
Amazon /368 /6
Amazon /370/1
Amazon /362 /1
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Derek Whelan
David Fox

Urs Kohler
Jeffrey Papola
Gabriele Lepore
Noah Schwartz
Waylon Frey
Shannon Shorr
Daniel Idema
Kevin MacPhee
Joshua Weizer
Edmund Chan
Michael Binger
Robert Smith
Stanley Topol
Ilya Gorodetskiy
Eric Haber
Anthony Gargano
Joseph Marchal
Aadam Daya
Jeffrey Sarwer
Orson Young
Matthias Holz
Audley Harrison
Bret Hruby

Tim Kahlmeyer
Joe Hachem
Timothy Miles
Jason James
Daniel Stern
Jason Somerville
Nick Binger
Alain Roy

Tyler Cornell
Garrett Adelstein
Aditya Agarwal
David Peters

Taylor Vonkriegenbergh

Nam Le

Joseph Elpayaa
Victor llyukhin
Juha Helppi

Karl Pirkopf

Ed Sabat
Benjamin Martin

Dominykas Karmazinas
Andy Frankenberger

Takashi Ogura
Raymond Muzyka
Raymond Coburn
Benjamin Vinson
llan Boujenah

ST. JOHN'S, NL, CA
CORAM, NY, US

SE

MONMOUTH BRACH, NJ, US
SEGNI, , IT

SUNNT ISLES BEACH, FL, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
IRONDALE, AL, US
VANCOUVER, BC, CA
COEUR D ALENE, ID, US
PHILADELPHIA, PA, US
VANCOUVER, BC, CA
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
SEABROOK, TX, US
Johannesburg, , LC
MOSCOW, , RU

Paris, , FR

STERLING HEIGHTS, MI, US
GQ

MISSISSAUGA, ON, CA
GDANSK, , FI
OCEANPORT, NJ, US
Eggenfeldon, , DE
WESTLAKE VILLAGE, CA, US
NAPERVILLE, IL, US
HEIDE, , GE
MELBOURNE, , AU
BILOXI, MS, US
MISSISSAUGA, ON, CA
NEW YORK, NY, US
STONY BROOK, NY, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US

FR

SAN CLEMENTE, CA, US
TUCSON, AZ, US
CALCUTTA,, IN
FINDLAY, OH, US
Lowell, MA, US
TUSTIN, CA, US
FOREST PARK, IL, US
LONDON, , GB
HELSINKI, , FI

DENVER, CO, US
LANCASTER, CA, US
Bristol, , GB

VILNUIS, , LT

NEW YORK, NY, US
TOKYO, , JP
EDMONTON, AB, CA
Bay Shore, NY, US

GB

PARIS, , FR

36,100
36,000
35,600
35,300
35,000
34,600
34,400
33,900
33,800
33,200
33,000
32,900
31,600
31,500
30,900
30,700
30,200
29,700
29,300
28,500
28,400
27,900
27,800
27,200
27,200
26,700
26,700
26,600
26,500
26,500
26,000
26,000
26,000
25,900
25,600
25,600
25,000
24,400
24,100
24,000
24,000
23,800
23,500
23,200
23,100
22,800
22,500
22,400
22,000
21,900
21,800
21,600

Amazon /355/8
Amazon / 365/ 3
Amazon /368 /9
Amazon /349/9
Amazon /370/9
Amazon /353 /2
Amazon /365/7
Amazon /360/8
Amazon /350/4
Amazon / 358/ 8
Amazon /351/7
Amazon / 370/ 2
Amazon /349 /2
Amazon /375/9
Amazon /361/4
Amazon /356 /2
Amazon /373 /5
Amazon /366 /9
Amazon /358 /4
Amazon /376/1
Amazon /376/5
Amazon /367 /8
Amazon /370/6
Amazon /376/6
Amazon /367 /4
Amazon/373/8
Amazon /353 /5
Amazon / 365/ 8
Amazon /368/5
Amazon /353/8
Amazon /362/8
Amazon/351/6
Amazon /359/7
Amazon /369 /4
Amazon /359/8
Amazon /376/8
Amazon /350/7
Amazon /358 /3
Amazon /366 /7
Amazon /362 /7
Amazon /373/3
Amazon /356/8
Amazon /359 /5
Amazon /364 /2
Amazon /358/2
Amazon /349 /4
Amazon /373/9
Amazon /361/5
Amazon /348/3
Amazon /360/9
Amazon /349/3
Amazon /361/6
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198
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204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

Louis Lake

Rocco Palumbo
Filip Verboven
Andrew Savitz
Philip Lowery
Jens Hansen
Mikael Azoulay
Sam Stein

Xavier Arnal

Ty Reiman
Benjamin Zamani
Gerardo Muro
Joshua Field

Pete Vilandos
Robert Wiercinski
Javier Martinez

Nicolas Fierrogottner
Konstantin Puchkov

Mark Rose
Anders Hansen
Jesse Martin
Mark Greening
Thomas Finneran
Nikolai Yakovenko
Jasper Wetemans
Mike Beasley
lulian lacob
Javier Etayo

Alan Brown

Keith Johnson
Blake Kelso

Greg Dyer

David Baker

Amit Makhija
Timothy Finne
Thierry Benarrous
Mikhail Yakovlev
Antonin Teissire
Bruno Lopes
Alice Taglioni

Lake Havasu City, AZ, US
IT

HERENTALS, , BE
CHESTNUT HILL, MA, US
ATLANTA, GA, US
COPENHAGEN, , DK
Rexburg, ID, FR
HENDERSON, NV, US
Montelimor, , FR
MORTON, IL, US

BOCA RATON, FL, US
MILANO, , IT

VILLA PARK, CA, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
NIWQT, CO, US
MADRID, , ES

CL

MOSCOW, , RU
ORLANDO, FL, US
Arhus, , DK
SHREWSBURY, MA, US
GB

GALADY,, IE

COLLEGE PARK, MD, US
AMSTERDAM, , NL
HOLLYWOOD, FL, US
MH

MADRID, , ES

ANGUS, , GB
NOTTINGHAM, , GB
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MINNEAPOLIS, MN, US
KENNER, LA, US
BROOKEFIELD, WI, US
TUSCON, AZ, US
Creteil, , FR

SEVERSK, , RU

France, , FR
Courbevoie, , FR

Paris, , FR

21,500
21,000
20,900
20,700
20,000
19,600
19,600
19,500
19,200
19,100
19,000
17,500
17,300
17,200
17,000
16,600
16,500
15,800
15,400
15,100
15,000
14,100
14,000
13,800
13,700
13,600
13,300
13,000
12,500
12,300
10,400

9,500

9,200

9,200

8,900

8,500

6,000

Amazon /353 /1
Amazon /357 /7
Amazon /376 /4
Amazon /352 /5
Amazon /366 /6
Amazon /366 /3
Amazon /352 /1
Amazon / 350/ 3
Amazon /375/8
Amazon /354 /9
Amazon /373 /1
Amazon /364 /7
Amazon /364 /1
Amazon /359/6
Amazon /365/5
Amazon /351/9
Amazon /359/4
Amazon/349/1
Amazon /367 /1
Amazon /354 /8
Amazon /353/7
Amazon /375/1
Amazon /367 /5
Amazon /352 /3
Amazon /370/5
Amazon /358 /5
Amazon /350/9
Amazon /360/6
Amazon /363 /1
Amazon /352 /7
Amazon /370/8
Amazon / 375/ 3
Amazon /372 /3
Amazon /364/9
Amazon /369 /7
Amazon /362 /2
Amazon /355/6
Amazon /358/6
Amazon /357 /5
Amazon /368 /3



